
8.30 Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Saturday Night Variety
10. O Final Sports Summary
10.12 bancing to Freddy Martin
10.30 Close down $

da\7 /\ DUNEDIN |780ke 384m)
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Resuits of N.Z. Chess Cham-
pionships9.4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
10. O Music for All: Delibes
10.20 bevotional Service *
10.40 For My Lady: ‘Miss Susie
Slagles"’
411. 0 Fiano Time
11.16 ‘Songs of the Islands
41.30 Variety
12. O Sports Announcements
12. 6p.m. Lunch Music1.0 sports Announcements
a. © Local Weather Conditions2.1 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary No. 14
4.45 Sports Summary6. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie
6. 5 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
v Bees Sports Summary No. 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Radio Orchestra,conducted by Denis WrightThe Tempest Overture

Sullivan
Cherry Ripe arr. Bridge
Songs of the Trish Trad.
Children’s Ballet and March:
(Things to Come)’ Bliss
Sevillana Elgar
(BBC Production)

_
8.0 International Variety Stage:
Song, melody, and humour from
artists of many countries
9.-0 Overseas and N.Z. News
10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[ZNVE ,DUNEDIN |
|

900 ke. 333m.
‘5. O p.m. Saturday Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show
6. 0 Danee Music
i

6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
|
lads
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 . Frankie Carle
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 ‘Sweet Strings
8.30 Victoria, Queen of Eng-land
9. 0 Classical Music
The Adolf Busch Chamber Play-
ers (flute, Marcel Moyse) ,
Suite No. 2 in B Minor Bach
9.22 Lili Kraus (piano), Simon
Goldberg (violin), Anthony
Pini ('’eello)
Trio in E Flat, No. 5 Haydn

9.38 Aubrey Brain (horn) and
the BBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Concerto in E Flat, K.447

Mozart
10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

AWN 74 720 ke. 416m,
'7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Results of N.Z. Chess Cham-

| pionships
9. 3 Songs of the West
(9.16 Variety Roundup
/10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Child-
hood Fears
10.33 ‘‘krazy Capers"
11. 0 "To* Have and to Hold"
11.30 "Wyndham Racing Club:
Commentaries during day
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. In Holiday Mood
2.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.16 Children’s Hour: "Matilda
Mouse"’ ;

5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Racing Results
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 "Let the Navy Try"
(BBC Programme)

‘8. 0 Old Time Dance Music with
Harry Davidson and his Orches-tra ~

8.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10. O Sports Summary, including
racing prospects for

Monday10.30 Close down

"IN QUIET MOOD" is the title of 4YZ's programmeat 10.15 a.m.

Saturday. January ISports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m,

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m, Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9.50 The Friendly Road withTraveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Variety
11.30 Bing Crosby
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)4.:0 Light Music and Variety2.:0 Sports Summary everyHalf-houra2 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Music and Sports News3.15 New Recordings4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
|6. 0 Reseryed

6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Walter, the Boy Wonder _6:45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)7.6 Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and Artists7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories:
Charles
8. 0 Money-Go-Round

|
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Thundering Hooves9.0. Penelope

|9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay -at-Homes |10. O Music that Will Live10.30 Juke-Box Serenade
10.45 Sinister Man
11. 0 Design for Dancing12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the New Year
8.15 Sports News
/8.30 Kingsway Symphony9.15 Hula Tunes
9.30 Eddie Duchin (piano)
9.45 Radio Rhythm
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
: jorie)
10,30 Melody Mixture
410.45 Burl ives |

41. 0 Jack Simpson Sextet
11.15 Novatime Trio(11.30 Sports Cancellations
0 Bright Lunch Music |

12.30. p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 °° Sports Results every Half-Hour
2.15 Matinee: Ethel Smith
2.30 Vocalist Time ~3.0 In a Billy Mayer! Manner3.15 Four Songs by BuddyClarke
3.-30 They Make us Laugh4.0 Hawaii Calls4.30 Vocal Ensembles5.0 Way Out West
6.15 News from the Zoo5.30 Rhythm Rascals
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Star Variety Bill
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Session7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 British Artists and British)
Music 4
7.45 Don John
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music that Will Live
11. 0 Old: Time Dances
411.15 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
;

:

6. O am. First Day of the Year
8.0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Matinee: PopularHits o 1946
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30° Paging Peter Yorke and
_

Al Goodman
10.45 Seienade for New Year’s
Day11. 0 Everybody’s Favourites
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in
|
the Home Garden
12.30 Sports CancellationsScreen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries’ everyhalf-hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Carroll Gibbons LooksBack
3. 0 Carmen Cavallaro
3.15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Benny Goodman, Tommy
Dorsey, and Perry Como
4. 0 Keep the Tempo Bright
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together
Please Play for MeBritish Music and Artists
Limelight and Shadow
Money -Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records?
Saturday Night Showcase
Whispers in Tahiti
Claude Thornhill and his

POD
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0 Cyril Fletcher
Fats Waller
Saturday Night Shuffle
Close down

) 47B DUNEDIN
/ 1040 ke, 288 m.

|\6..0 a.m. London News
|6.15 A Happy New Year to All
|7.35 Morning Star
\8.15 Sportscast
|8.45 Scottish New Year Melo-
| dies
'9.30 South Sea Serenades: Ray
)
Andrade’s Orchestra
(9.45 Slim Bryant and his Wild-
| cats
110. 0 Coming Up: Mr. 194910.45 1948 Frankie Carle Re-
leases11.0 On the Moonbeam with
Vaughn Monroe
11.30 Easy to Remember
\1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
| (Bernie McConnell)1.30 Latin Favourites by Pedro
psVargas1.45 Music in the Modern Man-ner
(2.15 Joseph Schmidt, Tenor2.30 The Orchestra Raymonde
2.45 Sing, Vera Lynn
3. oO A Half-hour Mixture3.30 Songs of Romance3.45 Box-office Bumpers from‘Broadway
4.15 Our Gracie on the Air4.30 Stop Press on Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Piano Reveries with Joe
Reichman
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Journey into Melody
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
y £8 Please Play for Me7.30 British Artists and Music
8. 0 Money -Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: 'TheDiver ¢9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 The Beatrice Lillie Souvenir
Album
9.30 Friml Melodies
9.45 Rumba de Cuba10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-hounds
10.30 &11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down
---- .

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 819 m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fofe=
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Morning Request Session
3.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 London Palladium Orcheg
tra
10.15 Let’s Sing a Gay Song
10.30 Vernon Geyer
10.45 Comedy Corner
11. 0 Al Kealohe Perry and his
Singing Surf Riders
11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Fore
cast
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-houra4 Popular Artists on Parade
Richard Crean ‘Orchestra
The Jesters
Carroll Gibbons (pianist>
Variety Roundup
Accent on Rhythm
Songs for Sale
Long, Long Ago
Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME
Trans-Atlantic MelodiesVictor Male Chorus
The Versatile Eddie Duchin
Sports Results
Your Music and Mine
The Moon and SixpenceBritish Music and Artists
Waltz Favourites
Money-Go-Round
fausic that will Live
Whispers in Tahiti
Juke Box Favourites
On the Dance Floor
Close down
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~----New Year's Day sportingevenis wilt be given a com-
plete coverage commencing with
late sportS news, including de-
tails of the weather, at 8,15
a.m. Keep tuned to your local
Commercial Station for up-to-
the-minute results.

Trade names appearing in. Com
mercial Pivision programmes are
published by arrangement—

Something novel and unusual
is promised Canterbury listeners
in to-night’s 6.30 session pre-
sented by Happi Hill in "‘Let’s
Get Together" from 3ZB.
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